= BCEPOCCHICKWE COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHHI  6-7 AMNPENA 2024 AR T a
BN

\/’ MAD WAVE CLASSIC MOCKBA 2a1 . o N
AuncTtaHuma 15 [Jesouku, 50m BatTepchnsii 14 - 18 net
06.04.2024 CTapTOBbIii MPOTOKO/
Pekoppa copeBHoBaHuit 18 30.20 BOIJIEPT HuHa RUS KasaHb 10.02.2024
Pekoppg, copeBHoBaHwMiA 17 28.06 CYCOPOBA Enusaseta RUS Pysa 08.12.2019
Pekoppg copeBHoBaHwuii 16 28.84 BACW/IbEBA Bapsapa RUS KasaHb 10.02.2024
Pekoppa copeBHOBaHuit 15 28.15 NMYENNHA EnusaBeta RUS Py3a 08.12.2019
Pekoppg, copeBHoBaHwMiA 14 28.28 CEHAIOPEBA Buktopus RUS Py3a 05.12.2021

Hopmatne MC 12 +: 28.25 / Hopmatne KMC 10 +: 29.40 / Hopmartus | pa3psag 9 +: 31.90 / Hopmartwus Il paspsag 9 +: 34.50 /
Hopmartus 1l pa3psag 9 +: 37.50 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 44.50 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 54.50 /
Hopmartus Il toH. pa3pag 9 +: 1:04.50

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 1135

1

o ~NOOULbhWN

YXAPKOBA EnunsaBeTta
AKYHVHA AHHa
PABOTHEBA Arata
AKOBJ/IEBA EBa

MAKA lNMonnHa
NMNHAEBA KapuHa
KOPOBEWHWKOBA AHHa
KAPMEL, AapbA

3annbiB 2135

o

© oo ~NO O WN -

KPACHOLLEKOBA Bukropus
MOTAINOBA [fapbs
YTEXWHA Banepus
LUEBYEHKO ApuHa
KOPOCT [fapbs
AOAMAHCKAA KpuctunHa
MAPTbBIHOBA Mapraputa
XENIMU CaHgpa

AKMMOBA Mapus
TYXPATYNNNHA AnnHa

3annbiB 3135

o

© oo ~NOULhwWwNPE

MBAHOBA KceHus
TOHYAP Bepa
LWAPA®YTANHOBA Codibs
K/IEHKOBA ApuHa
MPUWLINHA 3nnHa
BYOAHCKAA BepoHuka
MABJ/TKOKOBA AnekcaHgpa
PEONOPOBA Annca
BOPMUMHA OuaHa
MOKAHY KceHus

rlp

2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2007
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

2008
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009

Il
ItoH
Il

Il

1]

1l

Il

1]

ItoH
Il

1]
1]

Il
I1toH
ItoH
Il

Il

ItoH

KMC
KMC

KomaHga

MOAYAO Cuw Ne3 PaitiunxmHck
MKCLUOP "BocTtok" MockBa
AHAO "MabbITHaHIN"

AHAO "NabbITHaHr"

CLUOP "Mocksu4" MockBa
AHAO "NabbITHaH"

AHAO "NabbITHaHr"

AHAO "NabbITHaHr"

CLU "MockBa-98" Mocksa

MAIT "Hekpacoska" MockBa
MKCLLOP "BocTok™ Mocksa
Cam60-70 "tOHoCTL" MockBa
CLU LLICKA OpauHL0BO

®OK "AsaHrapa" Co/IHe4YHOropck
CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa
MAT "MegBefkoso" Mocksa
MKCL "3eneHorpag”

CLU "BecHa" lNogonbck

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHoCTb MockBbl "Ckugbl" Mocksa
MATI "XoBpurHO" Mocksa

MKCLUOP "BocTok™" Mocksa

CK "OuHamo" Mockea

MATI "KocuHo" MockBa

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP "Mocksuy" Mocksa

3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMS

40.00
38.00
37.50
35.95
36.42
37.50
39.80
54.50

35.50
35.00
34.50
34.05
33.30
34.00
34.20
34.98
35.00
35.59

32.50
32.00
32.00
31.30
31.28
31.30
31.33
32.00
32.50
33.00

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1EKTPOHHOI pernucTpaLmy BpeMeHu

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

CHOPTA

07.04.2024 18:29 - CtpaHuua 1

xd
‘% WKONAMNNABAHKSA e



mactie - BOEPOCCHICKHE COPEBHOBAHWA IO INABRHWK  6-7 ATIPENIA 2024 %«?p

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC MOCKBA -1

OunctaHumsa 15, leBoukun, 50m baTtTepdnsii

3annbiB 4 n3 5

OPELUIHNKOBA EBrenus
MWXEEBA Banepus
CTAOHVKOBA AHHa
MEPEMNEYMHA BukTtopus
BWPOBEL, Cothbs
KOBA/IbYYK KceHuns
BEK/IELLOBA Enunsaseta
ONbLUEBCKASA Oapbs
LUYMCKA#A Onecs
MNAKCA AHacTacus

© oo~NOoOOA~ WNPEFO

3annbi 5 13 5

BEJTAA Buktopus
BACUNbEBA MunaHa
XANNNOBA BukTopus
PUNTNMNMOBA Banepus
XANPYNNNHA MonuHa
PUNTOHOBA Jlnaunsa
BOWMLIEXOBCKAS BukTopust
KABALLYPOBA BapBapa
ATrAJTAKOBA Mapusa
XAHOAMWPOBA AnekcaHgpa

o

© oo ~NOO O WN -

2010
2009
2008
2006
2010
2008
2007
2010
2009
2009

2007
2010
2010
2009
2008
2006
2007
2008
2010
2008

KMC
Il
I

KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC
I

KMC
KMC
KMC

SRHHE /.
~.~'~’ S g,

A %
LLikona MnaeaHna CtaHncnasbl KomapoBoii 31.05
MKCLLOP "Cesep" Mocksa 31.00
ClW "Onumn" ®pasnHo 30.80
CLU Nel Enew, 30.52
CLUOP "HOHoCTb Mocksbl "Ckudibl" Mocksa 30.41
MAM-WMCK 30.47
Cam60-70 "HOHoCTb" MockBa 30.70
CLUOP "Mocksn4" Mocksa 30.86
CLUOP "Mocksuy" Mocksa 31.00
CLU LICKA CeBacTonosb 31.08
CLUOP "HOHOoCTb MockBbI" MockBa 30.00
CL «Paguit» HnxHMin HoBropop, 29.80
CLUOP Nel BopoHex 29.67
CLU(OPK) LICK BBC, r. Camapa 29.50
MKCLUOP "3anag"->KemuyxnHa Mocksa 29.00
World Swim [3epXu1HCKuii 29.50
MAC natnéopbs Mocksa 29.59
MKCLLOP "CeBep" Mocksa 29.68
CLUOP 32nektpoctasib 29.80
CLUOP "HOHoCTb MockBbI" MockBa 30.30

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perucTpaumy BpeMeHu
ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

CHOPTA

07.04.2024 18:29 - CtpaHuua 2

xdv
‘% WKONAMNNABAHKSA e



