











15 06.04.2024	, 50m	14 - 18
18 17 16 15	30.20 RUS 28.06 RUS 28.84 RUS 28.15 RUS 28.28 RUS	10.02.2024 08.12.2019 10.02.2024 08.12.2019 05.12.2021
12 +: 28.25 / III 9 +: 37.50 / III . 9 +: 1:04.50	10 +: 29.40 / I 9 +: 31.90 / II I . 9 +: 44.50 / II . 9 +: 54.50 /	9 +: 34.50 /
, 1 5	1	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2009    3 2010	40.00 38.00 37.50 35.95 36.42 37.50 39.80 54.50 35.50 35.00 34.50 34.05 33.30 34.00 34.20 34.98 35.00
9  3 5  0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2010 II " "  2008 II " "  2009 I " "  2010 I " "	32.50 32.00 32.00 31.30 31.28 31.30 31.33 32.00 32.50

	"	"	https://swim4you.ru/	

ALGE Timing 50 Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979



















, 50m 15,

4 5							
0	2010	ı					31.05
1	2009	1	II .	"			31.00
2	2008	1	" "				30.80
3	2006		1				30.52
4	2010	II	"		"	"	30.41
5	2008	II	-				30.47
6	2007	I	-70 "	"			30.70
7	2010		"	"			30.86
8	2009	I	"	"			31.00
9	2009	I					31.08
5 5							
			"		,,		
0	2007				"		30.00
1	2010		« »				29.80
2	2010	I	1				29.67
3	2009	I	( )	, .			29.50
4	2008		"	"-			29.00
5	2006	II	World Swim				29.50
6	2007	I					29.59
7	2008		"	"			29.68
8	2010						29.80
9	2008		"		"		30.30

https://swim4you.ru/

50 ALGE Timing



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979







07.04.2024 18:29 -